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Journal Clubs

Wednesday, 24 November 12:00 noon Chaired by: Dr. Myers
Wednesday, 15 December 04:00 pm Chaired by: Dr. Zacchigna
Wednesday, 12 January 12:00 noon Chaired by: Dr. Benvenuti
Wednesday, 2 February 12:00 noon Chaired by: Dr. Efremov
Wednesday, 23 February 12:00 noon Chaired by: Dr. Marcello
Wednesday, 9 March 12:00 noon Chaired by: Dr. Piazza
Wednesday, 6 April 12:00 noon Chaired by: Dr. Del Sal
Wednesday, 27 April 12:00 noon Chaired by: Dr. Baralle
Wednesday, 18 May 12:00 noon Chaired by: Dr. Buratti
Wednesday, 8 June 12:00 noon Chaired by: Dr. Braga
Wednesday, 06 July 12:00 noon Chaired by: Dr. Skoko
Wednesday, 7 September 12.00 noon Chaired by: Dr. Venturi

Click here to join the meeting

Weekly 12:00 noon Full calendar available at: http://www.icgeb.org/seminars.html
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Meetings & Courses

5-7 July 2022 Arturo Falaschi Conference “At the intersection of DNA Replication and genome
maintenance: from mechanisms to therapy”
For details and registration: https.//www.icgeb.org/dna-replication-and-genome-maintenance-2022/

6 October 2022 Course “FluoMicro@ICGEB — ICGEB Practical Course of Fluorescence Microscopy and high
throughput imaging”
For details and registration: https.//www.icgeb.org/fluomicro-course-trieste-2022/

Deadlines
15 December 2021 Indication of PhD students’ Representatives for 2021/2022
31 December 2021 Indication of selected tutor

(15t year PhD students — refer to PhD Programme Overview)

Spring 2022 Seminars to be given by 3™ year PhD students - Checkpoint 3@ year
(3 year PhD students — refer to PhD Programme Overview)

May/June 2022 Second Interviews (second mini-viva) — Checkpoint 2" year
(2" year PhD students — refer to PhD Programme Overview)

29-30 June 2022 Presentation of results at 27™ ICGEB Symposium — Checkpoint 3" year
(3 year PhD students — refer to PhD Programme Overview)

31 July 2022 Submission of Introduction of future PhD Thesis - Checkpoint 2" year
(2" year PhD students — refer to PhD Programme Overview)

26 September - 7 October 2022 Interviews (mini-viva) - Checkpoint 1% year
(15t year PhD students — refer to PhD Programme Overview)
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